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"Американский 

футбол" 
спорт.зал 

Кушнир Юрий 

Константинович  

  17:15 

- 

18:00  

18.10-

18.55 

спорт 

зал  

    16.45-

17.30  

17.40-

18.25 

спорт 

зал 

    

Теннис  сп.зал 
Муони Аннели 

Викторовна 
    

14.30-

15.15 

15.25-

16.00  

  

14.30-

15.15 

15.25-

16.00  

14.30-

15.15 

15.25-

16.00 

  

"Скакалка - 

лучший тренажёр" 

п/ф 

балкон 

Муони Аннели 

Викторовна 

  

    

17.30-

18.15 

п\ф 

балкон 

17.30-

18.15  

п\ф 

балкон   

  

"Спортивные 

игры" 
сп.зал 

Ленсу Даниил 

Дмитриевич 
  

14.30-

15.15, 

15.30-

16:15, 

16.25-

17.10 

  

14.30-

15.15, 

15.25-

16.10 

16.00-

16.45 
    

"КлаССные 

танцы" 45 

Титова Елена 

Владимировна   

14:45-

15:30           

"КлаССные 

танцы" 45 

Титова Елена 

Владимировна   

15:40-

16:25           

"Брейк-данс" 42а, 

балкон 

Чернявская 

Ириа 

Александровна 

17.25-

18.10 

  17.25-

18.10 

    15.50-

16.35 

16.45-

17.30  

  

«Флорбол» спорт.зал  

Колосков 

Александр 

Васильевич 

15.25-

16.10 

16.20-

17.05 

    
16.20-

17.05 
      

"Атлетическая 

гимнастика" 
Каб.№80 

Савельев 

Алексей 

Иванович 

  

16.30-

17.15; 

17.25-

18.10 
  

16.30-

17.15; 

17.25-

18.10 
      

Логические игры, 

го 

Петр. 

Школа, 

каб. 36 

Скирюк 

Дмитрий 

Игоревич 

    

13:00-

14:40 

14:50-

15:30      

(2 

класс) 

  

13:00-

14:40 

14:50-

15:30         

(2 

класс) 

    

 


